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n. vueAmAnwaly (General Education) 30 weia
NANIVINWING Y 9 nihein
NANINIYTUINTVINWEIN TN 21 ihgin

U WA Iane (Professional Education) 93 wmihwdin
a3y N (Core Courses) 21 whene
naudyan1eau-U3AU (Major Requirements) 54 wihein
naudvanIzAu-Gen (Major Electives) 18 mhein

A. NUINIYNABNET (Free Electives) 6 aVetIRty

59 129 vuleia

lassaavangasanu N saaniuunndy
LA UNSANYLUUUNABAL LAUNSANYILUUENN AN

n. vuaeAmAnwvialy (General Education) 30 wdwin
NANIVINING Y 9 nihein
NANINIYTUINTVINWEIN TN 21 whein

V. wHIAIvaNE (Professional Education) 93 wihwein
naw3vunu (Core Courses) 21 viena
naadvanIziu-UsAu (Major Requirements) 54 wiiefin
naaIvanIzAu-Een (Major Electives) 18 e

A. MUIPIVNABNES (Free Electives) 6 miefia

59 129 wiheie
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lassaavdngasauIvfalzuasniseanuuy
LAUNSANYLUUUN ALAENUNS AN ILUUENN AN

n. vuaeAmAnwvialy (General Education) 30 wwin
NANIVINING Y 9 nihein
NANINIYINNTTINBEIVTIN 21 viena

V. wIIvaNE (Professional Education) 93  wihwin
naw3vunu (Core Courses) 21 viena
nauITMANITAU-UIAY (Major Requirements) 9 nihein
naaIvanIzAu-Een (Major Electives) 63 wein

A. MUIPIVNABNES (Free Electives) 6 miefia

59 129 wiheie

UnAnwagdesiuiinnanisiseuvennaianisfinwadiy Degree Plan
UnAnwiazAestuiiniven-iden (Major Elective) wagiviaenias (Free Elective)
muiameidououlinsunundngns

4. Tumsdendeudnilafioy dndnvidosdnundngns ilegiivduifivdsdurey
yionuauifafesinuunnauniolsl

5. Degree Plan LHugilouszdwhiinAnwinaesnariidnueglusminedongamm

UsAunou wIaWuAIN;
(Prerequisite)
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1. vunadudnunialy (General Education) 30 #ihein

nangnsAaUunIsUAERTUNIN
d1v13vnseanwtuuiwafad

SHe < - U Fy1U9AUnDU
a INYYDIUN L3N v
1 nigin WIBNUAINS
nguAYM¥IBeNg (9 Midehia)
EN 101 | Everyday English 3 -
EN 102 | Social English 3 -
EN 103 | Global English 3 -
NEUAIPIYIAUNTNNWLAWIN (21 Mi2efin)
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 -
GE 102 | Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 -
GE 103 | Technology and Innovation for the Future 3 -
GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3 -
GE 105 | Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 -
GE 106 | Financial Literacy and Sustainable Development 3 -
GE 107 | Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership Skills 3 -
594 30 AVeldhla
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2. wUIAIBRNE (Professional Education) 93 #u38is
2.1 mju%mﬂu (Core Courses) 21 #u280#

v - < - U Fy1U9AUnDU

INEAUI IYYDIUYN . L3N - X 5

BRUWBNA NIDNWUAIUNS
ADF 101 | Basic Design Thinking 3 -
ADF 102 | Art and Design History 3 -
ADF 103 | Principles of Design | 3 -
ADF 104 | Principles of Design Il 3 -
ADF 105 | Drawing for Creator | 3 -
ADF 106 | Drawing for Creator Il 3 -
ADF 107 | Computational Skills for Art and Design 3 -

5 21 nuIenA
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angnsUSey s AnzRaunssumans Unsdnwn 2565



2.2 nguAvangau-UsAu (Major Requirements) 54 viigfin

SV GRLE

a4 a
YYDV

71U

Mi2enn

L3N

FY1UsAUNDUY

wIaNUANS

CMD 221
CMD 222
CMD 223
CMD 224

CMD 225
CMD 216

CMD 226
CMD 227
CMD 228
CMD 329
CMD 330
CMD 331
CMD 332
CMD 333
CMD 334
FA 315
FA 417
FA 418**

FA 419**

Image Communication Design

Typography and Composition Design

Graphic Design History and Contemporary Issues
Time-based Media Design

Corporate Identity Design

Design Management & Entrepreneurship in

Communication Design
Photography
Art Direction
Digital Publication Design
Graphic Experience Design
Graphic Design on Packaging
Motion Graphic Design
Experimental Graphic Design
User Experience and User Interface Design
Information Design
Job Training (@ %SulunNITANBILUUUNG)
Degree Project Development
Degree Project in Art and Design
%38

Capstone Design Project

3

W W W W W

AN WO W IW LW LWL IWLWIWL WL W

PN

54

NUILAR

nunewg ** IndnAnyidenamzidewieu 1 3w (FA 418 w38 FA 419) aumiugiived
919138NUTNW
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2.3 JNaN1EAU - Laen (Major Electives) 18 nuein

tnfnwanunsafenieuamnnguiviansau-iien dwieluil nisideniseuseivainngy
Wwnangmu-UeRu/nauivienginu-ben Nileaeulunnefaunssumans auasy 18 Miiedn

SV GRLE

A a
INYVYIY1

71U

Mi2enn

L3N

FYrUsAUnNaUY

VIBNUAINS

CMD 341

CMD 342
CMD 343
CMD 344
CMD 345
CMD 346
CMD 347
CMD 348
CMD 349
CMD 350
CMD 351
CMD 352
CMD 353
ACI 346
FA 420

CO 301
FA 377

Printing Technique for Communication
Design

Experimental Typography Design
Experimental Publishing Design

Type Design

User Experience Design (UX)

Creative Coding

Special Topics in Interactive Media Design
Advanced Motion Design

Advanced Photo Retouching
Typography and Layout design

3D Modeling for Communication Design
Communication Design Research

Al for Commmunication Design

Digital Comic

Independent Study
ANTULNUM AN ILUUARNIAN YA
Pre-Cooperative Education

Cooperative Education for Art and Design

3

W ITLW WL WL I VLWIWI VL W IVLW | W IWVLW|W

aoula CO 301 uaz
Unfinwnesamsidey
wazaaUrulunguIv
RNIEATU-UIAULAT
laitfosnin 30 mihein
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3. MUY ABNET (Free Electives) 6 niigfin
UnAnwazdesdansounednduilaaeulunmingdonsann lidosndn 6 mitefin v3s
deoniseuluseividsieluil

. a g U LAY
INAIU INYYIUYI . L3N - X 5
KRUWBNA mawumwg
CMD 471 | Design for Social Issues 3 -
CMD 472 | Black and White Photography 3 -
CMD 473 | Fashion Photography 3 -
CMD 474 | Advertising Photography 3 -
CMD 475 | Collaborative Design Project 3 -
CMD 476 | Silk Screen 3
CMD 477 | Portfolio and Presentation for 3
Communication design )
CMD 478 | Designing for a Healthy Mind for 3
Communication Design )
594 6 nuIenA
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1. vnndYAnenaly (General Education) 30 %taein

nangnsAaUunIsUAERTUNIN
A191391N150NUULNYU

SHe < - U Fy1U9AUnDU
a INYYDIUN L3N v
1 nigin WIBNUAINS
nguAYM¥IBeNg (9 Midehia)
EN 101 | Everyday English 3 -
EN 102 | Social English 3 -
EN 103 | Global English 3 -
NEUAIPIYIAUNTNNWLAWIN (21 Mi2efin)
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 -
GE 102 | Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 -
GE 103 | Technology and Innovation for the Future 3 -
GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3 -
GE 105 | Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 -
GE 106 | Financial Literacy and Sustainable Development 3 -
GE 107 | Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership Skills 3 -
594 30 aVeldhla

10 '\
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2. wUIAIBRNZ (Professional Education) 93 #uqenn
2.1 mju%mﬂu (Core Courses) 21 #u280#

v - < - U Fy1U9AUnDU

INEAUI IYYDIUYN . L3N - X 5

BRUWBNA NIDNWUAIUNS
ADF 101 | Basic Design Thinking 3 -
ADF 102 | Art and Design History 3 -
ADF 103 | Principles of Design | 3 -
ADF 104 | Principles of Design Il 3 -
ADF 105 | Drawing for Creator | 3 -
ADF 106 | Drawing for Creator Il 3 -
ADF 107 | Computational Skills for Art and Design 3 -

5 21 nuIenA
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2.2 nguAvanza - Yeu (Major Requirements) 54 viigfin

v - < - U Fy1U9AUnDU
INAIU INYYBIUYN . N3N - X 5
KRUWBNA NIDWUAITNS
FSD 211 | Fashion Illustration 3 -
FSD 212 | Fashion Technical Skills 3 -
FSD 213 | Pattern Making Fundamental 3 -
FSD 214 | Advanced Techniques in Fashion 3 -
FSD 215 | History of Fashion and Styles 3 -
FSD 221 | Creative Process of Fashion Design 3 -
FSD 216 | Fashion Business 3 -
FSD 231 | Fashion Accessories Design 3 -
FSD 232 | Textiles for Fashion 3 -
FSD 322 | Fashion Design and Ethnography 3 -
FSD 323 | Fashion Design and Transformative Future 3 -
FSD 317 | Fashion Branding and Strategy 3 -
FSD 333 | Textiles Surface Design 3 -
FSD 424 | Fashion Design and Entrepreneurship 3 -
FSD 425 | Fashion Design and Direction 3 aoula FA 315
FA 315 | Job Training @wSuniuni1sAnwnuuung) 0 -
FA 417 | Degree Project Development 3 -
FA 418 | Degree Project in Art and Design™* 6 -
%39
FA 419 | Capstone Design Project™ 6 -
T2 54| whedin

nuewmg ** JmindAnwidenameidowsey 1390 (FA 418 w38 FA 419) auuuzinese131sd

U

12 '\
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2.3 JNaN1EAU - Laen (Major Electives) 18 #uein
nfnwansadenSeusginmuununisinuliasy 18 nihedn dwieluil
- usumMsAnwLUUUNR Seungiiviniseesnuuunidy $1uau 18 wiein
- unuMsANwUUanRaRnY Seuneivilunguinaniadnuvesnseenuuuuidu
1w 9 mihefn wasdoniFeuneivilunguivinisesnuuuuidu S1uau 9 wiedn

v a o 71U Fv1UsAunau
INEAIYN 18IV o N3N o .
KRUWBNA NIDWUAINS

nguivmsssnuuuugy

FSD 341 | Fashion Specialization 3 -

FSD 342 | Fashion Styling and Aesthetics 3 -

FSD 343 | Fashion Management and Entrepreneurship 3 -

FSD 344 | Fashion Technology 3 -

FSD 345 | Fashion Promotion and Communication 3 -

FSD 446 | Fashion Presentation 3 -

nguivaviafnuvasnisesnuuuundy
(FESuuNUNTANYILUUANNAANY)

CO 301 | Pre-Cooperative Education 3 -

FA 377 | Cooperative Education for Art and Design 6 aoula CO 301 uay
HnAnwdesamezidou
wazaaUrulunguIv

LANIZAU-TIAULAD
Laitloenan 30 nulwin
594 18 aVeldhla
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3. AV FeNET (Free Electives) 6 wiiefin
tinfnwazdeadeniseuseivdunlaaeulumminendonsavm Lidesnin 6 wiefn
wsaideniseulusedvdasialull

v o o 71U Fy1UsAUnau

INEIVN INYYBIUYN . N3N - X 5

KRUWBNA mawumwg
FSD 371 | Fashion Styling for Entrepreneur 3 -
FSD 372 | Survey of Fashion Heritage 3 -
FSD 373 | Fashion Material Sourcing Trip 3 -
FSD 374 | Sustainable Fashion Issues 3 -
FSD 481 | Fashion Make-up and Hair Styling 3 -
FSD 482 | Fashion Modeling 3 -
FSD 483 | Fashion for Theatrical Design 3 -
FSD 484 | Creative Thinking Strategy for Fashion 3 -

594 6 AVeldhla
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1. vunadudnunialy (General Education) 30 #ihein

nangnsAaUunIsUAERTUNIN
g1unvAalsuazn1seanuLUU

SHe < - U Fy1U9AUnDU
a INYYDIUN L3N v
1 nigin WIBNUAINS
nguAYM¥IBeNg (9 Midehia)
EN 101 | Everyday English 3 -
EN 102 | Social English 3 -
EN 103 | Global English 3 -
NEUAIPIYIAUNTNNWLAWIN (21 Mi2efin)
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 -
GE 102 | Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 -
GE 103 | Technology and Innovation for the Future 3 -
GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3 -
GE 105 | Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 -
GE 106 | Financial Literacy and Sustainable Development 3 -
GE 107 | Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership Skills 3 -
594 30 aVeldhla
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2. wUIAIBRNZ (Professional Education) 93 #uqenn
2.1 mju%mﬂu (Core Courses) 21 #u280#

v - < - U Fy1U9AUnDU

INEAUI IYYDIUYN . L3N - X 5

BRUWBNA NIDNWUAITNS
ADF 101 | Basic Design Thinking 3 -
ADF 102 | Art and Design History 3 -
ADF 103 | Principles of Design | 3 -
ADF 104 | Principles of Design Il 3 -
ADF 105 | Drawing for Creator | 3 -
ADF 106 | Drawing for Creator Il 3 -
ADF 107 | Computational Skills for Art and Design 3 -

5 21 nuIenA

16 '\

angnsUSey s AngRaunssumans Unisdnwn 2565



2.2 N@xAYwaNIza - U3AU (Major Requirements) 9 vithefin

o - < - U AY1U9AUNDU
NIV 18YDIVN . N3N o .
NUWWNH WIDNUAING
FA 315 | Job Training @wSuniuni1sAnwinuuuni) 0 -
FA 417 | Degree Project Development 3 -
FA 418** | Degree Project in Art and Design 6 -
139
FA 419** | Capstone Design Project 6 -
54 9 Rh

= =

nanewmg < Jnndndnyidenamsidywiou 1 791 (FA 418 30 FA 419) auA1uugiives
819158MU3Nw
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2.3 JNan1EAU - Laen (Major Electives) 63 #iein
UnAnwianunsaidionssusednInnguInlanguivmids nIeidenseuaInuatenguivn
YIOLABNSEUINNGNIV RN AU-UIAU/NFNT AN IZAU-LEEN VosauBuNAMERaUNTINAENS

Wagau TngSguUmULNUNISANE RS 63 Miudia aesaludl

1. WEUNNSANWILUUUNR LAanSeulAnsy 63 IR
2. BEUNISANBILUUANN AN WNANWIADINIUI18791 CO 301 LAS gUANNAIANYI NDU
AMLLTIUS YU FA 377 @nadna@nsufalzhasnI1seonwuy 571 6 MUIERn kazdn 57 wuleie

U =€ = = a L 1 dsj
UnAnwaunsaldenissuaInseIvsanellll

v a g - U LV RY]
INEUI INYVIYI L - N3N - X v
NUB-NA NIDWUAINS

(FrvsunnumMsAnewuuaniafngn)

FA 377 | Cooperative Education for Art and Design 6 aoula CO 301 was
infAnwinesamsiiou
wazaoUrulunguIv

LRNIZAU-UIAULED
Laidorndn 30 nuaein
naNIvINMIEaNIUULaTUTY AUIAADS Uay
awusenau

ACl 212 | Figure Drawing 3 -

ACl 214 | Character Design 3 -

ACl 215 | Illustration Design 3 -

ACl 216 | Design Concept 3 -

ACI 217 | Research Project for Animation, Character 3 -

and Illustration Design

ACl 218 | Digital Image Design 3 -

ACl 219 | Comic Design 3 -

ACI 221 | History of Illustration, Animation and 3 -

Character Design
ACl 223 | Arts of Storytelling 3 -
ACI 311 | Experimental Project for Animation, 3 -

Character and Illustration Design

18 '\
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v - < - U Fy1U9AUnDU
INEIVUN INYYDIUYN L - L3N - X v
KRUWBNA NIDWUAITUNS
NENIYINITOANUUULBTITU AUIALADS LAz
aMwusenau (7o)
ACl 312 | Digital Compositing and Matte Painting 3 -
ACI 313 | Individual Project for Animation, Character 3 -
and Illustration Design
AClI 314 | Editorial and Narrative Illustration 3 -
ACI 325 | Marketing for Illustrator, Animator and 3 -
Character Designer
CMD 222 | Typography and Composition Design 3 -
CMD 224 | Time-based Media Design 3 -
ACl 341 | Children’s Book Illustration 3 -
ACI 342 | Visual Design and Social Engagement 3 -
AClI 343 | Branding and Character Design 3 -
ACl 344 | 3D Modelling and Interactive Design 3 -
ACI 345 | Creative Figure 3 -
ACl 346 | Digital Comic 3 -
ACI 347 | Animation 3 -
ACI 348 | Digital Compositing and Visual Effect 3 -
nguAvRaUrswEsiy
CTA 211 | Creative Practice on Paper 3 -
CTA 212 | Creative Practice on Flat Surface 3 -
CTA 213 | Three Dimensional Creative Work 3 -
CTA 214 | Experimental Three Dimensional Creative 3 -
Work
CTA 215 | Photography 3 -
CTA 216 | Media Art 3 -
CTA 221 | Critical Issues in Contemporary Art 3 -
CTA 222 | Critical Issues in Contemporary Asia and 3 -
Thai Art
CTA 231 | Practice and Analysis in Art A 3 -

nanansusees Auzfaunssumans Unis@nen 2565 /19



v - < - U Fy1U9AUnDU
INEIVUN INYYDIUYN L - L3N - X v
KRUWBNA NIDWUAITUNS
nguAvRalssmady (do)
CTA 323 | Aesthetics 3 -
CTA 324 | Art Criticism 3 -
CTA 332 | Practice and Analysis in Art B 3 -
CTA 333 | Practice and Analysis in Art C 3 -
CTA 425 | Visual Culture 3 -
CTA 434 | Practice and Analysis in Art D 3 -
CTA 341 | Studio Photography 3 -
CTA 342 | Special Techniques in Contemporary Art 3 -
(2D)
CTA 343 | Special Techniques in Contemporary Art 3 -
(3D)
CTA 344 | Special Techniques in Contemporary Art 3 -
(Time-based Media)
CTA 345 | Marketing for Art Organizations 3 -
CTA 346 | Introduction to Semiotics 3 -
CTA 347 | Political Art 3 -
CTA 348 | Curatorial Knowledge 3 -
CTA 349 | Art Exhibition Design 3 -
CTA 350 | Advertising Photography 3 -
NENIVINTBBNUUUKAASI UTNT Uae
Uszaunisal
PSE 211 | Drawing and Presentation Techniques for 3 -
Designer
PSE 212 | Model Making Studio 3 -
PSE 213 | Systems Thinking and Computational 3 -
Thinking in History of Design
PSE 214 | Material Innovation and Production 3 -
PSE 215 | Human Centred Design 3 -
PSE 216 | Applications for Designer 3 -
PSE 221 | Basic Skill for Designer 3 -

20 '\
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v - < - U F¥rUsAUnNaU
STWEIYN 318327391 __ | wnin oz )
wi2wAn wIaNUANS

NENIYINITOINUUUKAATMI UINNT uaz
Uszaunsal (si9)

PSE 222 | Lifestyle Product Design in Everyday Life aoule PSE 221

PSE 311 | Identity, Branding and Entrepreneurship

PSE 321 | Product Design in Connectivity Technologies

PSE 322 | Design Strategy

PSE 331 | Experience Design

PSE 332 | Design Thinking and Service Design

PSE 411 | Design Management and Project Management

PSE 421 | Design in Future Trend

PSE 341 | Packaging Design

PSE 342 | Furniture and Space Design

PSE 343 | Interactive Design

PSE 344 | Contemporary Craft Design

PSE 345 | Experimental Materials Design

PSE 346 | Contemporary Jewelry Design

PSE 347 | Lighting Product Design

PSE 348 | Edutainment Product Design

PSE 349 | Conceptual Design

PSE 351 | Thai Cultural Design

PSE 352 | Activities and Equipment Design

PSE 353 | Food and Eating Design

PSE 354 | Social Enterprise Project Design

PSE 355 | Product Critique

PSE 356 | Sustainability Design

PSE 357 | Digital Fabrication Design

PSE 358 | Design in New Normal Society

PSE 359 | Design Trend Forecast

PSE 361 | Technology Creation Design

W [ WL W W IL WL W VLWL IWLVWILIVLIWLW VL LIVLIVLIWLIL LWL VL VWL W

PSE 362 | Universal Design

nanansuUseyes Auzfalnssumans Unis@nwn 2565 /21



Y a 4 a U Fv1UsAUnau

INAIUI INYYDIUYN L - N3N - X v

BRUWBNA NIDWUAITUNS

ngudvInaAlulagnisanenwiazn13a31esia
PTB 211 | Introduction to Photography 3 -
PTB 212 | Studio Lighting Techniques 3 -
PTB 213 | Environmental Portraiture 3 -
PTB 214 | Image Editing and Manipulation 3 -
PTB 215 | Documentary Photography 3 -
PTB 221 | History of Photography 3 -
PTB 222 | Introduction to Business 3 -
PTB 223 | Visual Culture 3 -
PTB 311 | Fashion and Commercial Photography 3 -
PTB 312 | Landscape and Architectural Photography 3 -
PTB 313 | Conceptual Photography 3 -
PTB 314 | Professional Development of Photographers 3 -
PTB 321 | Marketing and Advertising 3 -
PTB 322 | Portfolio Development 3 -
PTB 323 | Curatorship in Contemporary Era 3 -
594 63 aVeldhla

NANANINEIN1598NLUY (Interdisciplinary Design) 911w 63 vihefin ltnAnwanunsaifenisey
daolud

1. dndnwanunsadeniFouseinannauivilanguivnis usidonisouannguiviams
fu-UsiU / naudviemzinu-den vesanvnduiinusAaunssumansiUaaeuliinsu 27 miiedn
Tnawduseivufuieedtes 6 9183w (18 wiefin)
uaz

2. thdnwannsadenisunginanngiivilangiivvils visidenSouannguiviens
Fu-tadu/ngairianizinu-den vesanrnduiinaziaunssumansilnaey uazlithiuseivly
o 1 Tiinsu 18 whein lneidusednujui= sgetos 4 s1e3 (12 wihwein)
uaz

3. dnANwa1U1IEBNTEUTIEIYIINNGLITRANIEATU-LE BN NIDNFUITVNADNLET VDAV
n3oseiviaazAaunssumansinaeu vieanzdu 9 Waseulaveylunasfidavesnnud
warlisniuseisilude 1 way 2 Wasu 18 nheds
vanewn *** 913U FuR nnela seinfiddadiunisdanisieunisaoutialus UITYIE-
URUR-Anwisenutes 1y 1-4-6 uay 2-2-5
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3. MUY ABNET (Free Electives) 6 niigfin
tnfnwagdendenseuseidundeaouluuninerdengivm livesnin 6 nilein
w30 Weniseuluseinawialull

Y a a4 71U Fv1UsAunau

INEUI INYYDIUYI . N3N - X 5

KRUWBNA mawum'mg
FA 371 | Think as Designer 3 -
FA 372 | Collaborative Design Project 3 -
FA 373 | Creative Writing 3 -
FA 374 | Innovation Protection and Intellectual Property 3 -
FA 375 | Basic Design Skills for Designer 3 -
FA 376 | Professional Designer Skills in International Level 3 -
FA 378 | Design Driven Innovation 3 -
FA 379 | Seminar in Design 3 -
FA 380 | Wearable Art and Design 3 -
FA 381 | Career Path for Designers 3 -
FA 382* | English for Artist and Designer 3 -
FA 383 | Design Strategy and Management 3 -
FA 420 | Independent Study 3 -
CAP 471 | Survey of Art 3 -
CAP 472 | Graffiti Art 3 -
CAP 473 | Watercolor 3 -
CAP 474 | Etching 3 -
CAP 475 | Silkscreen 3 -
PSE 371 | Survey and Analysis of ASEAN Product 3 -
PSE 372 | Trends for Product Designer 3 -
IDD 371 | Connecting Art, Design, and Science 3 -
IDD 372 | Design for Tourism Industries 3 -
IDD 373 | Design for Community 3 -
IDD 374 | Design for Well-being 3 -
CO 301 | Pre-Cooperative Education (@N#5ULHUNITANY 3 -

WUUEnNnANY)
594 6 AVeldhla
vanewg 1) * Iniseudunwidingy
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LAUNSANEN ﬂﬁﬂ%ﬁﬂgﬁiﬂm%ﬁﬁﬂﬂiiﬂﬂﬁﬁﬁ%

anvn3vniseantuuiiimadall

T 1
First Semester 1/1 2565
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Un@ | @una | Un@ | @via | Und | @nia
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 3
ADF 101 | Basic Design Thinking 3 3
6 6
First Semester 1/2
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Un@ | @una | Un@ | @vda | Und | @nia
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 3
ADF 101 | Basic Design Thinking 3 3
GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3 3 3 3
GE 105 | Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 3 3 3
ADF 103 | Principles of Design | 3 3 3 3
ADF 105 | Drawing for Creator | 3 3 3 3
ADF 107 | Computational Skills for Art and Design 3 3 3 3
15 15 21 21
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @una | Un@ | auna | Un@ | a@unna
GE 102 | Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 3 3 3
GE 103 | Technology and Innovation for the Future 3 3 3 3
GE 106 Financial Literacy and Sustainable 3 3 3 3
Development
EN 101 Everyday English 3 3 3 3
ADF 102 | Art and Design History 3 3 3 3
ADF 104 | Principles of Design Il 3 3 3 3
ADF 106 | Drawing for Creator Il 3 3 3 3
21 21 21 21
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angnsUSey s AngRaunssumans Unisdnwn 2565




anvn3vniseantuuiiimadall

JUUIN 2

First Semester 2566
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unfl | @una | Und | @una | Un@ | @nna
EN 102 | Social English 3 3 3 3
GE 107 | Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership 3 3 3 3

Skills
CMD 221 | Image Communication Design 3 3 3 3
CMD 222 | Typography and Composition Design 3 3 3 3
CMD 213 | Graphic Design History & Contemporary 3 3 3 3
Issues
CMD 224 | Time-based Media Design 3 3 3 3
18 18 18 18

Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @una | UnA | anna | Und | @nna
EN103 Global English 3 3 3 3

CMD 225 | Corporate Identity Design 3 3 3 3
CMD 216 | Design Management & Entrepreneurship in 3 3 3 3
Communication Design
CMD 226 | Photography 3 3 3 3
CMD 227 | Art Direction 3 3 3 3
CMD 228 | Digital Publication Design 3 3 3 3
CMD350 | Typography and Layout Design 3 3 3 3
(Major Elective 1)
21 21 21 21
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FUUN 3

First Semester 2567
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unfl | @una | Und | @una | Un@ | @nna
CMD 329 | Graphic Experience Design 3 3 3 3
CMD 330 | Graphic Design on Packaging 3 3 3 3
CMD 331 | Motion Graphic Design 3 3 3 3
Major Elective 2 3 3 3 3
Major Elective 3 3 3 3 3
15 15 15 15
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @una | UnA | anna | Und | @nna
CMD 332 | Experimental Graphic Design 3 3 3 3
CMD 333 | User Experience and User Interface Design 3 3 3 3
CMD 334 | Information Design 3 3 3 3
Major Elective 4 3 3
Major Elective 5 3 3
FA 417 Degree Project Development 3 3
CO 301 Pre-Cooperative Education 3 3
15 15 15 15
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Summer Session

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unf | @una | UnR | @nna | Undl | @unia
FA 315 Job Training 0 0
Free Elective 1 3 3
Free Elective 2
0 6 0 6
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T 4
First Semester 2568
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unf | @nia | UnR | @anna | UnA | @nia
FA 417 | Degree Project Development 3 3
Major Elective 6 3 3
Free Elective 1 3 3
FA 377 | Cooperative Education for Art and Design 6
9 6 9 6
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unf | @una | Un@ | @nuia | UnR | @unia
FA 418 | Degree Project in Art and Design 6 6 6 6
or or
FA 419 | Capstone Design Project
Free Elective 2 3 3
9 6 9 6
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T 1
First Semester 1/1 2565
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @una | UnR | @una | Und | @nna
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 3
ADF 101 | Basic Design Thinking 3
6 6
First Semester 1/2
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unfl | @una | UnR | @una | Und | @nna
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 3
ADF 101 | Basic Design Thinking 3 3
GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3 3 3 3
GE 105 | Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 3 3 3
ADF 103 | Principles of Design | 3 3 3 3
ADF 105 | Drawing for Creator | 3 3 3 3
ADF 107 | Computational Skills for Art and Design 3 3 3 3
15 15 21 21
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @uia | UnA | @auna | Und | @nna
GE 102 | Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 3 3 3
GE 103 | Technology and Innovation for the Future 3 3 3 3
GE 106 | Financial Literacy and Sustainable 3 3 3 3
Development
EN 101 | Everyday English 3 3 3 3
ADF 102 | Art and Design History 3 3 3 3
ADF 104 | Principles of Design II 3 3 3 3
ADF 106 | Drawing for Creator Il 3 3 3 3
21 21 21 21
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JuUN 2

First Semester 2566
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @una | UnR | @una | Und | @nna
EN 102 | Social English 3 3 3 3
GE 107 | Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership Skills 3 3 3 3
FSD 211 | Fashion Illustration 3 3 3 3
FSD 212 | Fashion Sewing Techniques 3 3 3 3
FSD 213 | Pattern Making Fundamental 3 3 3 3
FSD 215 | History of Fashion and Styles 3 3 3 3
18 18 18 18
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @i | UnA | @auna | Und | @nna
EN 103 | Global English 3 3 3 3
FSD 214 | Intermediate Pattern Making Design 3 3 3 3
FSD 216 | Fashion Business Management 3 3 3 3
FSD 221 | Creative Process of Fashion Design 3 3 3 3
FSD 231 | Fashion Accessories Design 3 3 3 3
FSD 232 | Weaving Design for Fashion 3 3 3 3
18 18 18 18
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T3 3
First Semester 2567
Course Course Titleo U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unf | @auna | UnA | auna | UnR | @una
FSD 317 | Fashion Branding and Strategy 3 3 3 3
FSD 322 | Fashion Design and Ethnography 3 3 3 3
FSD 333 | Print Design for Fashion 3 3 3 3
FSD 341 | Fashion Design & Accessories 3 3 3 3
FSD 342 | Fashion Support 3 3 3 3
CO 301 | Pre-Cooperative Education 3 3
15 18 15 18
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unf | @una | Un@ | @nna | Un@ | a@nia
FSD 323 | Fashion Design and Transformative Future 3 3
FSD 343 | Fashion Management and Entrepreneurship 3 3
FSD 344 | Fashion Context 3 3
FSD 345 | Fashion Promotion,Communication & Media 3 3
Free Elective 1 3 3
FA 377 | Cooperative Education for Art and Design
15 6 15 6
Summer Session
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unf | @una | Un@ | @nna | Un@ | @unia
FA 315 | Job Training 0 0
0 0
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First Semester 2568
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unf | @auna | UnA | auna | UnR | @una
FA 417 |Degree Project Development 3 3 3 3
FSD 424 |Fashion Design and Entrepreneurship 3 3 3 3
FSD 446 |Fashion Presentation 3 3 3 3
Free Elective 1 3 3
Free Elective 2 3 3 3 3
12 15 12 15
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unf | @una | Un@ | @nna | Un@ | a@unia
FSD 323 | Fashion Design and Transformative Future 3 3
FA 418 | Degree Project in Art and Design
or or 3 3 3 3
FA 419 | Capstone Design Project
FSD 425 |Fashion Design and Direction for Degree 3 3 3 3
Project
6 9 6 9
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First Semester 1/1 2565
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @ania | Undl | anda | Undl | auna
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 3
ADF 101 | Basic Design Thinking 3
6 6
First Semester 1/2
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @ania | Undl | anda | Undl | auna
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 3
ADF 101 | Basic Design Thinking 3 3
GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3 3 3 3
GE 105 | Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 3 3 3
ADF 103 | Principles of Design | 3 3 3 3
ADF 105 | Drawing for Creator | 3 3 3 3
ADF 107 | Computational Skills for Art and Design 3 3 3 3
15 15 21 21
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @i | Und | @una | Un@ | @nia
GE102 | Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 3 3 3
GE103 | Technology and Innovation for the Future 3 3 3 3
GE106 | Financial Literacy and Sustainable 3 3 3 3
Development
EN 101 | Everyday English 3 3 3 3
ADF 102 | Art and Design History 3 3 3 3
ADF 104 | Principles of Design II 3 3 3 3
ADF 106 | Drawing for Creator Il 3 3 3 3
21 21 21 21
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N7 2
First Semester 2566
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @una | UnR | @una | Und | @nna
EN 102 | Social English 3 3 3 3
GE 107 | Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership Skills 3 3 3 3
AClI 221 | History of Illustration, Animation and 3 3 3 3
Character Design

ACl 212 | Figure Drawing 3 3 3 3
ACl 223 | Arts of Storytelling 3 3 3 3
ACl 214 | Character Design 3 3 3 3

18 18 18 18

Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @i | UnA | @auna | Und | @nna
EN 103 | Global English 3 3 3 3
ACI 215 | Illustration and Animation Design 3 3 3 3
ACl 216 | Design Concept 3 3 3 3
ACI 217 | Research Project for Illustration, Animation 3 3 3 3
and Character Design

ACl 218 | Digital Image Design 3 3 3 3

15 15 15 15
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i 3
First Semester 2567
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unf | @nia | UnR | @auna | UnR | @una
ACI 311 Experimental Project for Illustration, 3 3 3 3
Animation and Character Design
CMD 222 | Typography and Layout Design 3 3 3 3
CMD 224 | Time-based Media Design 3 3 3 3
ACl 312 | Digital Compositing and Matte Painting 3 3 3 3
Major Elective | 3 3 3 3
Major Elective II 3 3
15 18 15 18
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unf | @una | Un@ | @nna | Un@ | a@nia
ACI 313 | Individual Project for Animation, Character 3 3 3 3
and Illustration Design
AClI 314 | Editorial and Narrative Illustration 3 3 3 3
AClI 325 | Marketing for Illustrator, Animator and 3 3 3 3
Character Designer
Major Elective II 3 3
Major Elective Il 3 3 3 3
FA 417 | Degree Project Development 3 3
CO 301 | Pre-Cooperative Education 3 3
15 18 15 18
Summer Session
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unf | @una | Un@ | @nna | Un@ | @unia
FA 315 | Job Training 0 0
Free Elective | 3 3
Free Elective Il
0 6 0 6
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N7 4
First Semester 2568
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unf | @auna | UnA | auna | UnR | @una
FA 417 | Degree Project Development 3 3
Major Elective IV 3 3
Major Elective V 3 3
Free Elective | 3 3
Free Elective Il 3 3
FA 377 | Cooperative Education for Art and Design
15 6 15 6
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unf | @una | Un@ | @nna | Un@ | a@nia
FA 418 | Degree Project in Art and Design
or or 3 3 3 3
FA 419 | Capstone Design Project
Major Elective VI 3 3
Major Elective IV 3 3
6 6 6 6
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T 1
First Semester 1/1 2565
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unf | @una | Und | @una | Un@ | @nna
GE101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 3
ADF 101 | Basic Design Thinking 3 3
6 6
First Semester 1/2
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @vna | Un@ | @via | Und | @nna
GE101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 3
ADF 101 | Basic Design Thinking 3 3
GE104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3 3 3 3
GE105 | Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 3 3 3
ADF 103 | Principles of Design | 3 3 3 3
ADF 105 | Drawing for Creator | 3 3 3 3
ADF 107 | Computational Skills for Art and Design 3 3 3 3
15 15 21 21
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @i | Un@ | @una | Un@ | a@uia
GE102 | Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 3 3 3
GE103 | Technology and Innovation for the Future 3 3 3 3
GE106 | Financial Literacy and Sustainable 3 3 3 3
Development
EN101 | Everyday English 3 3 3 3
ADF 102 | Art and Design History 3 3 3 3
ADF 104 | Principles of Design Il 3 3 3 3
ADF 106 | Drawing for Creator Il 3 3 3 3
21 21 21 21
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N7 2
First Semester 2566

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unf | @nia | UnR | @anna | UnA | @nia
EN 102 | Social English 3 3 3 3
GE 107 | Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership Skills 3 3 3 3
CTA 211 | Creative Practice on Paper 3 3 3 3
CTA 213 | Three Dimensional Creative Work 3 3 3 3
CTA 215 | Photography 3 3 3 3
CTA 221 | Critical Issues in Contemporary Art 3 3 3 3

18 18 18 18

Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unf | @una | Un@ | @nuia | UnR | @unia
EN 103 | Global English 3 3 3 3
CTA 212 | Creative Practice on Flat Surface 3 3 3 3
CTA 214 | Experimental Three Dimensional Creative 3 3 3 3
Work
CTA 216 | Media Art 3 3 3 3
CTA 231 | Practice and Analysis in Art A 3 3 3 3
CTA 222 | Critical Issues in Contemporary Asia and Thai 3 3 3 3
Art
18 18 18 18
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3 3
First Semester 2567
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unf | @nia | UnR | @anna | UnA | @nia
CTA 323 | Aesthetics 3 3 3 3
CTA 332 | Practice and Analysis in Art B 3 3 3 3
Major Elective | 3 3 3 3
Major Elective Il 3 3 3 3
Major Elective Il 3 3 3 3
CO 301 | Pre-Cooperative Education 3 3
15 18 15 18
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unf | @una | Un@ | @nuia | UnR | @unia
CTA 324 | Art Criticism 3 3
CTA 333 | Practice and Analysis in Art C 3 3
Major Elective IV 3 3
Major Elective V 3 3
Free Elective | 3 3
FA 377 | Cooperative Education for Art and Design 6 6
15 6 15 6
Summer Session
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unf | @una | UnR | @nna | Undl | @nia
FA 315 | Job Training 0 0
CTA 333 | Practice and Analysis in Art C 3 3
Free Elective Il 3 3
0 6 0 6
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T 4
First Semester 2568
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unf | @nia | UnR | @anna | UnA | @nia
CTA 425 | Visual Culture 3 3 3 3
CTA 434 | Practice and Analysis in Art D 3 3 3 3
FA 417 | Degree Project Development 3 3 3 3
Free Elective |l 3 3
Major Elective IV 3 3
12 12 12 12
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unf | @una | Un@ | @nuia | UnR | @unia
FA 418 | Degree Project in Art and Design
or or 3 3 3 3
FA 419 | Capstone Design Project
Major Elective VI 3 3
CTA 324 | Art Criticism 3 3
6 6 6 6
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First Semester 1/1 2565
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @vna | Un@ | @via | Und | @nna
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 3
ADF 101 | Basic Design Thinking 3
6 6
First Semester 1/2
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @vna | Un@ | @via | Und | @nna
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 3
ADF 101 | Basic Design Thinking 3 3
GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3 3 3 3
GE 105 | Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 3 3 3
ADF 103 | Principles of Design | 3 3 3 3
ADF 105 | Drawing for Creator | 3 3 3 3
ADF 107 | Computational Skills for Art and Design 3 3 3 3
15 15 21 21
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @i | Un@ | @una | Un@ | a@uia
GE 102 | Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 3 3 3
GE 103 | Technology and Innovation for the Future 3 3 3 3
GE 106 | Financial Literacy and Sustainable 3 3 3 3
Development
EN 101 | Everyday English 3 3 3 3
ADF 102 | Art and Design History 3 3 3 3
ADF 104 | Principles of Design Il 3 3 3 3
ADF 106 | Drawing for Creator Il 3 3 3 3
21 21 21 21
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N7 2
First Semester 2566
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unfl | @una | Und | @una | Un@ | @nna
EN 102 | Social English 3 3 3 3
GE 107 | Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership Skills 3 3 3 3
PSE 211 | Drawing and Presentation Techniques for 3 3 3 3
Product Designer

PSE 212 | Model Making Studio 3 3 3 3
PSE 214 | Material Innovation and Production 3 3 3 3
PSE 221 | Basic Skills for Product Designer 3 3 3 3

18 18 18 18

Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @una | UnA | anna | Und | @nna
EN 103 | Global English 3 3 3 3
PSE 213 | Systems Thinking and Computational 3 3 3 3
Thinking in History of Design

PSE 215 | Human Factors and Human Centred Design 3 3 3 3
PSE 216 | Applications for Product Designer 3 3 3 3
PSE 222 | Lifestyle Product Design in Everyday Life 3 3 3 3

15 15 15 15
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3 3
First Semester 2567
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unfl | @una | Und | @una | Un@ | @nna
PSE 311 | Product Identity, Branding and 3 3 3 3
Entrepreneurship
PSE 321 | Product Design in Connectivity Technologies 3 3 3 3
PSE 331 | Experience Design 3 3 3 3
Major Elective | 3 3 3 3
Major Elective II 3 3 3 3
15 15 15 15
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @una | UnA | anna | Und | @nna
PSE 322 | Product Design Strategy 3 3 3 3
PSE 332 | Design Thinking and Service Design 3 3 3 3
Major Elective I 3 3 3 3
Major Elective IV 3 3
FA 417 | Degree Project Development 3 3
CO 301 | Pre-Cooperative Education 3 3
Free Elective | 3 3
12 18 12 18
Summer Session
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Undl | @nia | UnR | @nna | Un@ | @une
FA 315 | Job Training 0 0
PSE 421 | Product Design in Future Trend 3 3
PSE 411 | Design Management and Project 3 3
Management
0 6 0 6
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N7 4
First Semester 2568
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unfl | @una | Und | @una | Un@ | @nna
PSE 411 | Design Management and Project 3 3
Management
PSE 421 | Product Design in Future Trend 3 3
FA 417 | Degree Project Development 3 3
Major Elective V 3 3
Free Elective | 3 3
FA 377 | Cooperative Education for Art and Design 6 6
15 6 15 6
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @una | UnA | anna | Und | @nna
FA 418 | Degree Project in Art and Design
or or 6 6 6 6
FA 419 | Capstone Design Project
Major Elective VI 3 3
Free Elective Il 3 3
Major Elective IV 3 3
12 9 12 9
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JuUN 1

First Semester 1/1 2565
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @vna | Un@ | @via | Und | @nna
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 3
ADF 101 | Basic Design Thinking 3
6 6
First Semester 1/2
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @vna | Un@ | @via | Und | @nna
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 3
ADF 101 | Basic Design Thinking 3 3
GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3 3 3 3
GE 105 | Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 3 3 3
ADF 103 | Principles of Design | 3 3 3 3
ADF 105 | Drawing for Creator | 3 3 3 3
ADF 107 | Computational Skills for Art and Design 3 3 3 3
15 15 21 21
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @i | Un@ | @una | Un@ | a@uia
GE 102 | Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 3 3 3
GE 103 | Technology and Innovation for the Future 3 3 3 3
GE 106 | Financial Literacy and Sustainable 3 3 3 3
Development
EN 101 | Everyday English 3 3 3 3
ADF 102 | Art and Design History 3 3 3 3
ADF 104 | Principles of Design Il 3 3 3 3
ADF 106 | Drawing for Creator Il 3 3 3 3
21 21 21 21
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ST 2
First Semester 2566
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unf | @nia | UnR | @anna | UnA | @nia
EN 102 | Social English 3 3 3 3
GE 107 | Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership Skills 3 3 3 3
Major Elective | 3 3 3 3
Major Elective II 3 3 3 3
Major Elective Il 3 3 3 3
Major Elective IV 3 3 3 3
18 18 18 18
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unf | @una | Un@ | @nuia | UnR | @unia

EN 103 | Global English

Major Elective V

Major Elective VI

Major Elective VII

W iW i i iWw
W iW i i iWw
Wi i i iWw
Wi i i iWw

Major Elective VIII

15 15 15 15
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3 3
First Semester 2567
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unf | @nia | UnR | @anna | UnA | @nia
IDD 311 | Interdisciplinary Design Studio | 3 3 3 3
Major Elective IX 3 3 3 3
Major Elective X 3 3 3 3
Major Elective Xl 3 3 3 3
Major Elective Xl 3 3 3 3
15 15 15 15
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unf | @una | Un@ | @nuia | UnR | @unia
IDD 312 | Interdisciplinary Design Studio |l 3 3 3 3
Major Elective XIlI 3 3 3 3
Major Elective XIV 3 3 3 3
Major Elective XV 3 3 3 3
Major Elective XVI 3 3 3 3
CO 301 | Pre-Cooperative Education 3 3
15 18 15 18
Summer Session
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unf | @una | UnR | @nna | Undl | @unia
FA 315 | Job Training 0 0
FA 417 | Degree Project Development 3 3
Free Elective | 3 3
0 6 0 6
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N7 4
First Semester 2568
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Unfl | @una | Und | @una | Un@ | @nna
IDD 411 | Interdisciplinary Design Studio Il 3 3
FA 417 | Degree Project Development 3 3
Major Elective XVII 3 3
Major Elective XVIII 3 3
Free Elective | 3 3
FA 377 | Cooperative Education for Art and Design 6 6
15 6 15 6
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @una | UnA | anna | Und | @nna
FA 418 | Degree Project in Art and Design
or or 6 6 6 6
FA 419 | Capstone Design Project
Free Elective Il 3 3
IDD 411 | Interdisciplinary Design Studio |l 3 3
9 9 9 9

48 "\ angnsUSey s AngRaunssumans Unisdnwn 2565




